
Annexure 2: - List of Unsecured Financial Creditors Belonging to Any Class of Creditors

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of Claim Admitted Nature of Claim Amount Covered by Security Interest Amount Covered by Guarantee Whether Related Party? % Voting Share in CoC
1 Indian Cable Net Company Ltd U92132WB1995PLC075754 31-10-2023 5,16,18,701.00      5,04,23,510.00                      Financial Claim -                                                              -                                                   Yes 0% -                          -                                       11,95,191.00         -                             N/A

Amount of 
Contingent Claims

Sr. No Name of Creditor Identification No Details of Claims Received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of Any Mutual 
Dues that maybe Set Off

Amount of Claims 
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims 
Under Verification

Remarks, 
If Any

Amount in Rs


